APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP

Black River Game Club, Inc. P.O. Box 158 – Grafton, Ohio 44044

Attached hereto is deposit for dues (payable to the Black River Game Club, Inc.) in the amount of \$25.00, which is to be refunded if the trustees do not vote applicant into membership.

Meetings are held the first Tuesday of each month, with the exception of July and August, at 7:30 P.M. at the North Park Community Center on Novak road in Grafton, Ohio. All drawings held at meetings are for MEMBERS ONLY.

Excerpt from By-Laws

Article III – Membership

SECTION 4. Social Members of the club shall be those persons elected to membership as herein provided, after at least 5 years of Regular Membership, whose membership fees are paid in full and are in good standing.

Summery of Social Membership

- 1. Social Members must have AT LEAST 5 years of Regular Membership in BRGC.
- 2. Social Members shall have NO HUNTING or TRAPPING privileges.
- 3. Social Members will be entitled to all other privileges and duties of Regular Members.
 - **Please Print**

Name of Applicant	Age
Street Address	Phone
City State	Zip
Occupation or Business	Date
	E-mail (Required for newsletters)

Years of regular membership in BRGC (such as 1999 - 2005)

Signature of Applicant